
RESULTS

Men's Eight
SUN 10 JUL 2011

WRC III Lucerne, Switzerland 08 - 10 July 2011

14 M8+

FB

Race 188

(Event)

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com

FISA Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SUN 10 JUL 2011 / 10:09

World Best Time: USA United States of America Athens (GRE)  2004 5:19.85

World Champion: GER Germany Karapiro, New Zealand (NZL)  2010 World Champ'ships 5:33.84

Rank Lane
NOC
Code

Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m
Final
Rank

1 3 AUS

1 Point

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

RYAN Matthew

MARBURG James

LINKE John

HEGERTY Francis

BOOTH Joshua

COUDRAYE Bryn

SWANN Thomas

PRAGNELL Fergus

LISTER Tobias

1:22.45 (1) 2:46.07 (1) 4:10.55 (1) 5:34.99

1:23.62 (1) 1:24.48 (1) 1:24.44 (3)

(7)

2 2 UKR (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

KHOLYAZNYKOV Anton

GREBENNYKOV Viktor

TYMKO Ivan

MOROZ Artem

PRYVEDA Andriy

KLETSKOY Valentyn

LYKOV Oleg

CHYKANOV Sergiy

KONOVALIUK Oleksandr

1:23.12 (3) 2:48.78 (3) 4:14.22 (3) 5:37.49

1:25.66 (5) 1:25.44 (2) 1:23.27 (1)

0.67 2.71 3.67 2.50

(8)

3 4 FRA (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

MOINAUX Matthieu

RIPOLL Bastien

MATHIS Johnatan

RONDEAU Benjamin

LENTE Sebastien

HARDY Adrien

BRUNET Benoit

CADOT Laurent

MANCEAU Benjamin

1:22.58 (2) 2:47.67 (2) 4:13.35 (2) 5:37.69

1:25.09 (4) 1:25.68 (3) 1:24.34 (2)

0.13 1.60 2.80 2.70

(9)

4 1 NZL (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

TRIPP Adam

WILLIAMS Tyson

SEYMOUR Ian

WEHR-CANDLER Tobias

BURSON Hamish

O'NEILL Sean

URU Jade

EADE David

PAVICH Ivan

1:23.99 (4) 2:48.87 (4) 4:15.11 (4) 5:41.05

1:24.88 (2) 1:26.24 (4) 1:25.94 (4)

1.54 2.80 4.56 6.06

(10)
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5 5 RUS (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

BELOV Mikhail

VOLODENKOV Vladimir

DROZHZHACHIKH Rostislav

KULESH Alexander

PODSHIVALOV Ivan

EFREMENKO Georgij

ZARUTSKIY Anton

NIKIFOROV Denis

SAFONKIN Pavel

1:24.55 (5) 2:49.56 (5) 4:15.94 (5) 5:43.13

1:25.01 (3) 1:26.38 (5) 1:27.19 (5)

2.10 3.49 5.39 8.14

(11)

NOTES Boats not moving on to the next round of races shall be ranked last in the overall event placing.

LEGEND

(2)-(7) seat (b) bow (c) cox (s) stroke
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